2024_COPA INFANTIL B

Reus, 1/6/2024

Prova 8
01/06/2024 - 16:50

Fem., 200m Esquena

Infantil Femenina

Llistat de sortida

Serielde 2

1 SANTAINES RUIZ, Martina

2 RUIZ MORA, Paula

3 RODRIGUEZ SOSPEDRA, Paula
4 ARTIGAS VILANOVA, Gina

5 PASCUET VALLET, Violeta

6 NADAL HUERTA, Ares

7 SABIO SALMERON, Leire

Serie 2de 2

1 PARELLADA BANOS, Aina
2 CARMONA MASERGAS, Ivet
3 GONZALEZ VEGA, Blanca

4 PERERA PIQUE, Maria
CASAS FERRER, Txell

DIAZ SEGURA, Julia
CORTES BANDA, Paula
ORTEGA ISERN, Ona
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Sant Feliu
VIC-Etb
L'Hospitalet
Banyoles
Vilafranca
Tarrega
Reus Ploms

Vilafranca
Banyoles
Viladecans
Tarrega
VIC-Etb
Lleida
Lleida

Reus Ploms

3:04.67
2:45.18
2:44.73
2:41.76
2:41.77
2:44.95
2:46.94

2:39.18
2:37.45
2:28.68
2:26.83
2:27.65
2:36.08
2:38.48
2:41.15
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20/01/2024
02/03/2024
27/01/2024
02/03/2024
11/05/2024
27/01/2024
02/03/2024

11/05/2024
27/01/2024
23/10/2022
05/11/2023
29/10/2023
27/01/2024
21/10/2023
02/03/2024

3:08.76
2:49.27
2:48.82
2:45.85
2:45.86
2:49.04
2:51.03

2:43.27
2:41.54
2:32.58
2:30.73
2:31.55
2:40.17
2:42.57
2:45.24

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79834

Registered to C.N. Reus Ploms
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